
May 4 2021

Physical Plant Department
Architectural and Engineering Services

Dartmouth Dr

Southwood Dr

University Crescent

Freedman  Crescent

Gravel
Parking

Chancellor  Matheson  Road

Freedman Crescent

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 C

re
sc

en
t

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 1

S

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 2

S

Service Road 1S

Freedman  Crescent

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 C

re
sc

en
t

Dafoe  Road

Sifton  Road

Sifton  Road

Chancellor  Matheson  Road

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 3

N
W

Innovation Drive

R
es

ea
rc

h 
R

oa
d

R
H

 W
ay

Innovation Drive

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 1

SW

Service Road 2SW

Dafoe Road West

Se
rv

ic
e 

R
oa

d 
7S

Dafoe Road

Sa
un

de
rs

on
 S

tre
et

Al
um

ni
  L

an
e

Freedman  Crescent

Service Road 1N

Si
fto

n 
R

oa
d

Chancellors Circle

Dysart Road

Dysart Road

Se
rv

ic
e

St
re

et
 4

S

G
ills

on
 S

tre
et

Dafoe Road

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 3

S

Service Road 2S

Service Road 1S

Ki
ng

's 
D

riv
e

M
ac

Le
an

  C
re

sc
en

t

Freedman Crescent

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 2

SW
Se

rv
ic

e 
St

re
et

 2
N

W

Chancellor  Matheson  Road

 Service Road 3N

 Service Road 3N

Sa
un

de
rs

on
  S

tre
et

Dysart  Road

Curry Place

Service Road 2N

Ralph Campbell RoadSi
dn

ey
 S

m
ith

 S
tre

et

Dysart Road

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
  C

re
sc

en
t

 Transit
Staging

Area

Parking Lot 'L'
Residence

Gravel Contractor
only Parking

Parking
Lot

'SD-West'

Parking
Lot WC

Parking
Lot

RCFFN

G
ra

ve
l P

ar
ki

ng
 L

ot
 A

C
E

Parking
Lot 'B'

Parking
Lot A

PARKING
LOT 'P'

 Parking
Lot SP2

Parking
Lot A

Parking
Lot U

Parking
Lot U

Parking
Lot
ALC

Parking
Lot
ALC Parking

Lot J

Parking
Lot O

Parking
Lot H

 Parking
Lot CTC

West Parking
Lot

CTC Parking
Lot AC

Parking
Lot

ACW

Parking
Lot 'Q'

Parking
Lot 'K'

Parking
Lot

'SD-East'

Parking
Lot 'M'

Parking
Lot 'W'

Parking
 Lot 'E'

Parking
Lot 'E'

Parking
Lot 'G'

Parking
Lot 'G'

Parking
Lot 'Y'

Parking
Lot 'Q'

Parking
Lot 'Z'

Parking
Lot 'R'

Parking
 Lot 'E'

Parking
Lot "F"

PARKING
LOT "N"

PARKING LOT "N"

Parking
Lot 'D'

Parking
Lot 'S'

Parking
Lot 'B'

Parking
Lot 'L'

Parking
Lot 'B' Parking

Lot 'B'

Pa
rk

in
g

Lo
t '

I'

Parking
Lot 'V'

Parking
Lot 'I'

#238

#026

#990

#372

#380

#318

#603

#076

#154

#171

#047

#161

#339

#621

#062-064

#065

991

#986 #987

#988

#319
#317

#322
#321

#113#115

#610

#111

#985

#984

#983
#981

#980

#979

#054

#052

#050
#016

#625

#334

#320

#147

#371

#215

#146

#145

#142

#141

#156

#143

#622

#353

#155

#153

#151 #152

#165

#1
68

#251

#133

#131
#167

#081

#157
#191

#159#158
#284

#315

#316

#310

#211

#283 #303

#331

#233
#232

#231

#237
#205

#271

#201

#261

#311#309

#308

#015

#021

#014

#028

#025

#011
#235

#027

#012

#349

#263

#037

#053

#617
#609

#615
#347

#346

#345
#117

#341
#343

#020

#031

#041

#034
#040

#039

#032

Stanley
Pauley

Engineering

Smartpark
Innovation Hub

Campus
Childrens Centre

Addition

Bike Repair Kiosk

Energy
Lab

Bo
ta

ny
G

re
en

ho
us

e

Tache Arts
Complex-T2

200-78
Innovation Dr

Tennis Courts

West Field East Field

SERF

Active Living
Centre

 Investors Group
Athletic Centre

B 
Lo

t T
ra

ile
rs

 Schultz
Theatre

ArtLab

 Drake Centre

Ellis Building

MIM

 Machray
Hall Armes Lecture

Hall Allen Building

 Agriculture

Plant
Science

Tache Arts
Complex

 Plant Science
Field Station

Crop
Technology

Centre

 Isbister
Building

 Tier
Building

 Fletcher Argue
Building

 Wallace
Building

 S
in

no
tt

Bu
ild

in
g

 St. Paul's
College

St. John's
College

 S
t. 

Jo
hn

's
 C

ol
le

ge
R

es
id

en
ce

Parker
Building

Chancellors
Hall

University College
Residence

 Robson Hall
University
College
Lecture

Duff Roblin
Building

Human
Ecology

Elizabeth Dafoe
Library

Dairy
Science

McQuade

Mauro Student
Residence

Pembina
Hall

Student Residence
Mary

Speechly
Hall

Central Energy
Plant

Ceramics
Sculpture

EITC E2

 Administration

 Buller Building
Biological Sciences

Building

55 Chancellors
CircleAnnex

Migizii
Agamik Education

Building 1

Education
Building 2

 Education
 Building 3

Stanley
Pauley
Centre

EITC E1

EITC E3Russell

CAST
65 Dafoe

 Architecture 2

 Dairy  Barn
Art  Studio

 Lecture
Block

T.K. CHEUNG
Animal Science
Research Unit

 Animal Science &
Entomology

Soil Science
Equipment Shed

100-78
Innovation Dr

150 Innovation Dr

 St. Andrew's
College

Campus
Childrens Centre

Welcome
Centre

Frank Kennedy
Centre

Joyce
Fromson

Pool

Extended
Education
Complex

 Max Bell Centre

Investors Group
Field

Winnipeg Indoor
Soccer Complex University

Stadium

Stores

PP Trailer

 Poultry
 Brooding

 &
 Growing
 House

 Poultry
 Service
 Building

Storage
Building

Manitoba
Agriculture &

Animal Industry

 Poultry
 Cage-
 Laying
 House

Freshwater
Institute

Straw Bale Building/

The Alternative Village

 Animal Science
Equipment Shed

Event Centre

One Research Road

300-78
Innovation Dr

155 Innovation Dr

Environmental
Safety Building

Equipment
Shed

A&E
Physical

Plant

Ea
st

 E
m

er
ge

nc
y

G
en

er
at

or

Flood
Pump

Station 1

137 Innovation
Road

N
or

th
 E

m
er

ge
nc

y
G

en
er

at
or

 B
ui

ld
in

g

HPCC

Flood Pumping
Station  # 6

135 Innovation
Road

Garage

Richardson
Centre

UMSU
University

Centre
Helen Glass

Centre

Parkade

Agricultural
Engineering

CWB Grain
Research

P-4

FLOOR 233.32

RED    RIVER

RED  RIVER

RED  RIVER

RED   RIVER

N

 Parking
Lot SP3

 Parking
Lot SP1

 Parking
Lot SP6

Parking
Lot
SP5

Parking
Lot
SP4

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 2

SW

13 14

12

11

06
08

10
07

04

02

03

15

05
09

5000 (FT)

REVISED 2021 CAMPUS ROAD CONSTRUCTION CLOSURES - PHASE 2B
UNIVERSITY CRES. CLOSED STARTING JUNE 28, 2021

CONSTRUCTION ZONE
ROAD CLOSUREX

DETOUR

May 4 2021

Physical Plant Department
Architectural and Engineering Services

Dartmouth Dr

Southwood Dr

University Crescent

Freedman  Crescent

Gravel
Parking

Chancellor  Matheson  Road

Freedman Crescent

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 C

re
sc

en
t

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 1

S

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 2

S

Service Road 1S

Freedman  Crescent

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 C

re
sc

en
t

Dafoe  Road

Sifton  Road

Sifton  Road

Chancellor  Matheson  Road

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 3

N
W

Innovation Drive

R
es

ea
rc

h 
R

oa
d

R
H

 W
ay

Innovation Drive

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 1

SW

Service Road 2SW

Dafoe Road West

Se
rv

ic
e 

R
oa

d 
7S

Dafoe Road

Sa
un

de
rs

on
 S

tre
et

Al
um

ni
  L

an
e

Freedman  Crescent

Service Road 1N

Si
fto

n 
R

oa
d

Chancellors Circle

Dysart Road

Dysart Road
Se

rv
ic

e
St

re
et

 4
S

G
ills

on
 S

tre
et

Dafoe Road

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 3

S

Service Road 2S

Service Road 1S

Ki
ng

's 
D

riv
e

M
ac

Le
an

  C
re

sc
en

t

Freedman Crescent

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 2

SW
Se

rv
ic

e 
St

re
et

 2
N

W

Chancellor  Matheson  Road

 Service Road 3N

 Service Road 3N

Sa
un

de
rs

on
  S

tre
et

Dysart  Road

Curry Place

Service Road 2N

Ralph Campbell RoadSi
dn

ey
 S

m
ith

 S
tre

et

Dysart Road

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
  C

re
sc

en
t

 Transit
Staging

Area

Parking Lot 'L'
Residence

Gravel Contractor
only Parking

Parking
Lot

'SD-West'

Parking
Lot WC

Parking
Lot

RCFFN

G
ra

ve
l P

ar
ki

ng
 L

ot
 A

C
E

Parking
Lot 'B'

Parking
Lot A

PARKING
LOT 'P'

 Parking
Lot SP2

Parking
Lot A

Parking
Lot U

Parking
Lot U

Parking
Lot
ALC

Parking
Lot
ALC Parking

Lot J

Parking
Lot O

Parking
Lot H

 Parking
Lot CTC

West Parking
Lot

CTC Parking
Lot AC

Parking
Lot

ACW

Parking
Lot 'Q'

Parking
Lot 'K'

Parking
Lot

'SD-East'

Parking
Lot 'M'

Parking
Lot 'W'

Parking
 Lot 'E'

Parking
Lot 'E'

Parking
Lot 'G'

Parking
Lot 'G'

Parking
Lot 'Y'

Parking
Lot 'Q'

Parking
Lot 'Z'

Parking
Lot 'R'

Parking
 Lot 'E'

Parking
Lot "F"

PARKING
LOT "N"

PARKING LOT "N"

Parking
Lot 'D'

Parking
Lot 'S'

Parking
Lot 'B'

Parking
Lot 'L'

Parking
Lot 'B' Parking

Lot 'B'

Pa
rk

in
g

Lo
t '

I'

Parking
Lot 'V'

Parking
Lot 'I'

#238

#026

#990

#372

#380

#318

#603

#076

#154

#171

#047

#161

#339

#621

#062-064

#065

991

#986 #987

#988

#319
#317

#322
#321

#113#115

#610

#111

#985

#984

#983
#981

#980

#979

#054

#052

#050
#016

#625

#334

#320

#147

#371

#215

#146

#145

#142

#141

#156

#143

#622

#353

#155

#153

#151 #152

#165

#1
68

#251

#133

#131
#167

#081

#157
#191

#159#158
#284

#315

#316

#310

#211

#283 #303

#331

#233
#232

#231

#237
#205

#271

#201

#261

#311#309

#308

#015

#021

#014

#028

#025

#011
#235

#027

#012

#349

#263

#037

#053

#617
#609

#615
#347

#346

#345
#117

#341
#343

#020

#031

#041

#034
#040

#039

#032

Stanley
Pauley

Engineering

Smartpark
Innovation Hub

Campus
Childrens Centre

Addition

Bike Repair Kiosk

Energy
Lab

Bo
ta

ny
G

re
en

ho
us

e

Tache Arts
Complex-T2

200-78
Innovation Dr

Tennis Courts

West Field East Field

SERF

Active Living
Centre

 Investors Group
Athletic Centre

B 
Lo

t T
ra

ile
rs

 Schultz
Theatre

ArtLab

 Drake Centre

Ellis Building

MIM

 Machray
Hall Armes Lecture

Hall Allen Building

 Agriculture

Plant
Science

Tache Arts
Complex

 Plant Science
Field Station

Crop
Technology

Centre

 Isbister
Building

 Tier
Building

 Fletcher Argue
Building

 Wallace
Building

 S
in

no
tt

Bu
ild

in
g

 St. Paul's
College

St. John's
College

 S
t. 

Jo
hn

's
 C

ol
le

ge
R

es
id

en
ce

Parker
Building

Chancellors
Hall

University College
Residence

 Robson Hall
University
College
Lecture

Duff Roblin
Building

Human
Ecology

Elizabeth Dafoe
Library

Dairy
Science

McQuade

Mauro Student
Residence

Pembina
Hall

Student Residence
Mary

Speechly
Hall

Central Energy
Plant

Ceramics
Sculpture

EITC E2

 Administration

 Buller Building
Biological Sciences

Building

55 Chancellors
CircleAnnex

Migizii
Agamik Education

Building 1

Education
Building 2

 Education
 Building 3

Stanley
Pauley
Centre

EITC E1

EITC E3Russell

CAST
65 Dafoe

 Architecture 2

 Dairy  Barn
Art  Studio

 Lecture
Block

T.K. CHEUNG
Animal Science
Research Unit

 Animal Science &
Entomology

Soil Science
Equipment Shed

100-78
Innovation Dr

150 Innovation Dr

 St. Andrew's
College

Campus
Childrens Centre

Welcome
Centre

Frank Kennedy
Centre

Joyce
Fromson

Pool

Extended
Education
Complex

 Max Bell Centre

Investors Group
Field

Winnipeg Indoor
Soccer Complex University

Stadium

Stores

PP Trailer

 Poultry
 Brooding

 &
 Growing
 House

 Poultry
 Service
 Building

Storage
Building

Manitoba
Agriculture &

Animal Industry

 Poultry
 Cage-
 Laying
 House

Freshwater
Institute

Straw Bale Building/

The Alternative Village

 Animal Science
Equipment Shed

Event Centre

One Research Road

300-78
Innovation Dr

155 Innovation Dr

Environmental
Safety Building

Equipment
Shed

A&E
Physical

Plant

Ea
st

 E
m

er
ge

nc
y

G
en

er
at

or

Flood
Pump

Station 1

137 Innovation
Road

N
or

th
 E

m
er

ge
nc

y
G

en
er

at
or

 B
ui

ld
in

g

HPCC

Flood Pumping
Station  # 6

135 Innovation
Road

Garage

Richardson
Centre

UMSU
University

Centre
Helen Glass

Centre

Parkade

Agricultural
Engineering

CWB Grain
Research

P-4

FLOOR 233.32

RED    RIVER

RED  RIVER

RED  RIVER

RED   RIVER

N

 Parking
Lot SP3

 Parking
Lot SP1

 Parking
Lot SP6

Parking
Lot
SP5

Parking
Lot
SP4

Se
rv

ic
e 

St
re

et
 2

SW

13 14

12

11

06
08

10
07

04

02

03

15

05
09

5000 (FT)

MAX BELL CENTRE PARKADE

UMSU
UNIVERSITY 

CENTRE

M
A

C
LE

A
N

 C
R

ES
.

ACTIVE
LIVING 
CENTRE

WELCOME
CENTRE

IG FIELD

PARKING LOT ‘B’

X
X

X

ROAD CLOSED

NO ACCESS TO 
FREDMAN CRES.

UNIVERSITY CRES. 
CLOSED 

USE DAFOE RD.

X

X

X
ACCESS TO
MANITOBA 

AGRICULTURE ONLY

ACCESS TO 
FRESHWATER 

INSTITUTE ONLY X
X

X
TRAFFIC REDUCED 

TO ONE LANE

X

X

‘N’ LOT
PERMIT HOLDERS, 

CONTRACTOR / 
ESSENTIAL ACCESS 

ONLY

X

X
CITY OF WINNIPEG 
CONSTRUCTION:

UNIVERSITY CRES.
LANE AT A TIME

CITY OF WINNIPEG 
CONSTRUCTION: 

TRAFFIC REDUCED TO 
ONE LANE

CHANCELLOR MATHESON DR.

U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

 C
R

ES
.

DAFOE RD.DAFOE RD.

DYSART RD.

FREEDMAN CRES.

U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

 C
R

ES
.

G
IL

LS
O

N
 S

T.
 




